23tossB reach
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear cord dimmer
 width  250 mm
 height 1600 mm
order code
 white  T103F1HWL
 black  T103F1HZL
reach 160 floor
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear cord dimmer
 width  250 mm
 height 2000 mm
order code
 white  T103F2HWL
 black  T103F2HZL
reach 200 floor
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear cord dimmer
 width  250 mm
 height 2400 mm
order code
 white  T103F3HWL
 black  T103F3HZL
reach 240 floor
The highly positioned spotlight of this elegant floor-
lamp offers a wide area of lighting. Reach can easily
be placed in both residential and professional environ-
ments where a functional lighting is needed or just to
create a comfortable atmosphere. Of course Reach
can be delivered in various heights, complete with an
integrated cord dimmer that always allows you to set
the right lighting intensity needed.